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PAGO DE PLANILLA A EMPLEADOS Y FUNCIONARIOS MUNICIPALES, CORRESPONDIENTE AL MES DE JUNIO DEL ARO 2022
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Jorge
Leonel
Céceres
Reyes

Alcalde

L

25,000.00

L 984.06

0.0

0.0

L 7,500.00

0.0

0.0

L 24,015.94

Maria
Jests
Sorto

Reyes

Vice-Alcalde

11,000.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 2,916.67

0.0

0.0

L 11,000,00

Héctor
Armnulfo
Mejla
Pérez

Secretario

12,000.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 4,052.83

0.0

0.0

0.0

Anarlen
Judith
Dubon
Sorto

Tesorera

12,500.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 4,583.33

0.0

0.0

0.0

Angel
Marla
Pérez
Cércamo

Jefe De
Catastro

10,500.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 3,219.50

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 10,500.00

Cenia
Lizeth
Mejla
Pérez

Contadora

11,500.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 1,953.16

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 11,500.00

Yobany
Rodriguez
Varela

Unidad
Municipal
Ambiental

10,500.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 3,219.50

0.0

0.0

L 10,500.00

José David
Gomez
Sénchez

Control
Tributario

11,000.00

0.0

0.0

L 3,219.50

0.0

0.0

0.0

L 11,000.00

Lissy
Mirella
Bautista
Matute

Presupuesto

11,500.00

0.0

0.0

L 3,219.50

0.0

0.0

0.0

10

Domitila
Antonia
Ramirez

Compras Y
Contrataclon
es

Tabora

11,000.00

0.0

L 3,219.50

0.0

0.0

L 11,000.00
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